

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. :- 365 OF 2012
(CNR No. WBPS01-000613-2012)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)

Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

Order no. - 106
Dt. 19.02.2025

Today is fixed for show-cause by the plaintiff.

Defendant filed hazira.

Plaintiff filed hazira and show-cause.

Record is more than 15 years old.

Show-cause of plaintiff is accepted with a cost of Rs.3000/- to DLSA,
Kolkata.

To 29.03.2025 for S/R and A/D and payment of cost of Rs.3000/- to DLSA,
Kolkata.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.